
For public transport information 
phone 0871 200 22 33

7am – 8pm Mon to Fri 
8am – 8pm Sat, Sun & public holidays 
Calls cost 10p a minute plus network extras

This timetable is available online at 
www.tfgm.com

Bus

Operated by

Finglands
Magic Bus (Stagecoach Manchester)

143

10 September 2012

West Didsbury
Withington
Fallowfield
Rusholme
University of Manchester
Manchester

From 10 September
143
Evening and late night journeys 
introduced run by Finglands during 
University term times.

PO Box 429, Manchester, M60 1HX
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Alternative format
To ask for leaflets to be sent to you, or to request 
large print, Braille or recorded information 
phone 0871 200 22 33 or visit www.tfgm.com

Easy access on buses
  Journeys run with low floor buses have no 
  steps at the entrance, making getting on 
  and off easier. Where shown, low floor 
buses have a ramp for access and a dedicated 
space for wheelchairs and pushchairs inside the 
bus. The bus operator will always try to provide 
easy access services where these services are 
scheduled to run.

Using this timetable
Timetables show the direction of travel, bus 
numbers and the days of the week. 
Main stops on the route are listed on the left.  
Where no time is shown against a particular stop, 
the bus does not stop there on that journey.  
Check any letters which are shown in the 
timetable against the key at the bottom of 
the page.

Where to find information about 
service changes
www.tfgm.com 
Bus station posters 
Leaflets from outlets.

Tickets and information
Bus companies offer a range of tickets for 
use on their own buses. For travel on any 
service in the County, use System One tickets, 
including DaySaver. Travelshops provide tickets, 
information and journey planning advice on 
buses, trains and trams for work and pleasure.

Using the 24 hour clock
Times are shown in four figures. 
The first two are the hour and 
the last two are the minutes. 

0753 is 53 minutes past 7am 
1953 is 53 minutes past 7pm

Additional information

Printed on coated recycled paper made using 50% recycled fibre from
post consumer sources and 50% virgin fibre from sustainable forests.

Operator details
Finglands
261 Wilmslow Road, Rusholme, Manchester
M14 5LJ, Telephone 0161 224 3341

Stagecoach Manchester
(Including Magic Bus)
Hyde Road Depot, Ardwick, Manchester, M12 6JS
Telephone 0161 273 3377

Travelshops
Manchester Piccadilly Gardens
Mon to Sat 7am to 6pm
Sunday* 10am to 6pm

Manchester Shudehill Interchange
Mon to Sat 7am to 7.30pm
Sunday* 10am to 1.20pm and 2pm to 5.30pm

*Including public holidays
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Mondays to Fridays    
        a     a   a    a  a
        u     u   u    u  u
West Didsbury, Central Road 0730 and at   2036 2041  44 51 59 01 06 14 21 21 29 36 41 mins 2321
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 0737 frequent  2043 2048 then 51 58 06 08 13 21 28 28 36 43 48 past 2328
Rusholme, Platt Lane  0742 intervals not  2048 2054 at 56 03 11 14 18 26 34 33 41 48 54 each 2334
University of Mcr, Phoenix 0752 more than 10 2058 2100  06 13 21 20 28 36 40 43 51 58 00 hour 2340
Piccadilly Gardens  0802 minutes until 2108 2106  16 23 31 26 38 46 46 53 01 08 06 until 2346
    
West Didsbury, Central Road 2321 2331 2341 
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 2328 2338 2348 
Rusholme, Platt Lane  2333 2343 2353 
University of Mcr, Phoenix 2343 2353 0003 
Piccadilly Gardens  2353 0003 0013 
    

Saturdays    
        a     a   a    a  a
        u     u   u    u  u
West Didsbury, Central Road 1025 and at  2036 2041  44 51 59 01 06 14 21 21 29 36 41 mins 2321
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 1032 frequent 2043 2048 then 51 58 06 08 13 21 28 28 36 43 48 past 2328
Rusholme, Platt Lane  1037 intervals not 2048 2054 at 56 03 11 14 18 26 34 33 41 48 54 each 2334
University of Mcr, Phoenix 1047 more than 10 2058 2100  06 13 21 20 28 36 40 43 51 58 00 hour 2340
Piccadilly Gardens  1057 minutes until 2108 2106  16 23 31 26 38 46 46 53 01 08 06 until 2346
    
For additional journeys between West Didsbury, Rusholme and Manchester Piccadilly Gardens please see buses 41, 41X, 43 and X41    
a – Run by Finglands. All other journeys are run by Magic Bus (Stagecoach Manchester)    
u – University term times only     
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Saturdays (continued) 
   

West Didsbury, Central Road 2321 2331 2341 
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 2328 2338 2348 
Rusholme, Platt Lane  2333 2343 2353 
University of Mcr, Phoenix 2343 2353 0003 
Piccadilly Gardens  2353 0003 0013 
    

Sundays and public holidays    
    

West Didsbury, Central Road 1026 and at  1916
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 1033 frequent 1923
Rusholme, Platt Lane  1038 intervals not 1928
University of Mcr, Phoenix 1048 more than 10 1938
Piccadilly Gardens  1058 minutes until 1948
    
For additional journeys between West Didsbury, Rusholme and Manchester Piccadilly Gardens please see buses 41, 41X, 43 and X41    
For details of buses during Christmas and New Year please phone 0871 200 22 33    
The journeys above are run by Magic Bus (Stagecoach Manchester)    
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Mondays to Thursdays 
   

        a     a    a    a
        u     u    u    u
Piccadilly Gardens  0717 and at  2027 2031 2033 2037  44 51 52 59 07 11 14 22 29 31 37
University of Mcr, Phoenix 0727 frequent 2037 2037 2043 2047 then 54 57 02 09 17 17 24 32 39 37 47
Rusholme, Platt Lane  0737 intervals not 2047 2043 2053 2057 at 04 03 12 19 27 23 34 42 49 43 57
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 0742 more than 10 2052 2048 2058 2102  09 08 17 24 32 28 39 47 54 48 02
West Didsbury, Central Road 0748 minutes until 2059 2056 2105 2109  16 16 24 31 39 36 46 54 01 56 09
    
        a a a a a a a a a      
        u u u u u u u u u      
Piccadilly Gardens  mins 2344 2352 2359 0011 0031 0051 0111 0131 0151 0211 0231 0251      
University of Mcr, Phoenix past 2354 0002 0009 0017 0037 0057 0117 0137 0157 0217 0237 0257      
Rusholme, Platt Lane  each 0004 0012 0019 0023 0043 0103 0123 0143 0203 0223 0243 0303      
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn hour 0009 0017 0024 0028 0048 0108 0128 0148 0208 0228 0248 0308      
West Didsbury, Central Road until 0016 0024 0031 0036 0056 0116 0136 0156 0216 0236 0256 0316      
    
For additional journeys between Manchester Piccadilly Gardens, Rusholme and West Didsbury please see buses 41, 41X, 43 and X41    
a – Run by Finglands. All other journeys are run by Magic Bus (Stagecoach Manchester)    
u – University term times only     
    

Continues after route plan



Contains Ordnance Survey data ©Crown copyright and database right 2010 
©0100022610 Transport for Greater Manchester 2012
Transport for Greater Manchester uses reasonable endeavours to check the accuracy of 
information published and to publish changes to information in a timely manner. In no 
event will Transport for Greater Manchester be liable for any loss that may arise from this 
information being inaccurate.
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Fridays 
        a     a    a    a
        u     u    u    u
Piccadilly Gardens  0717 and at  2027 2031 2033 2037  44 51 52 59 07 11 14 22 29 31 37
University of Mcr, Phoenix 0727 frequent 2037 2037 2043 2047 then 54 57 02 09 17 17 24 32 39 37 47
Rusholme, Platt Lane  0737 intervals not 2047 2043 2053 2057 at 04 03 12 19 27 23 34 42 49 43 57
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 0742 more than 10 2052 2048 2058 2102  09 08 17 24 32 28 39 47 54 48 02
West Didsbury, Central Road 0748 minutes until 2059 2056 2105 2109  16 16 24 31 39 36 46 54 01 56 09
    
         a    a   a   a  a
        u u  u u u u u u u u u  u u
Piccadilly Gardens  mins 2344 2352 2359 0010 0011  20 30 31 40 50 51 00 10 11 mins 0251 0300
University of Mcr, Phoenix past 2354 0002 0009 0017 0017 then 27 37 37 47 57 57 07 17 17 past 0257 0307
Rusholme, Platt Lane  each 0004 0012 0019 0024 0023 at 34 44 43 54 04 03 14 24 23 each 0303 0314
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn hour 0009 0017 0024 0028 0028  38 48 48 58 08 08 18 28 28 hour 0308 0318
West Didsbury, Central Road until 0016 0024 0031 0033 0036  43 53 56 03 13 16 23 33 36 until 0316 0326
    
    u   
Piccadilly Gardens  0310   
University of Mcr, Phoenix 0317   
Rusholme, Platt Lane  0324   
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 0328   
West Didsbury, Central Road 0333   
    



Saturdays
        a    a    a    a 
        u    u    u    u 
Piccadilly Gardens  1107 and at  2029 2031 2037  44 51 52 59 07 11 14 22 29 31 37 mins
University of Mcr, Phoenix 1117 frequent 2039 2037 2047 then 54 57 02 09 17 17 24 32 39 37 47 past
Rusholme, Platt Lane  1127 intervals not 2049 2043 2057 at 04 03 12 19 27 23 34 42 49 43 57 each
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 1132 more than 10 2054 2048 2102  09 08 17 24 32 28 39 47 54 48 02 hour
West Didsbury, Central Road 1139 minutes until 2101 2056 2109  16 16 24 31 39 36 46 54 01 56 09 until
    
        a    a   a   a  a
       u u  u u u u u u u u u  u u u
Piccadilly Gardens  2344 2352 2359 0010 0011  20 30 31 40 50 51 00 10 11 mins 0251 0300 0310
University of Mcr, Phoenix 2354 0002 0009 0017 0017 then 27 37 37 47 57 57 07 17 17 past 0257 0307 0317
Rusholme, Platt Lane  0004 0012 0019 0024 0023 at 34 44 43 54 04 03 14 24 23 each 0303 0314 0324
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 0009 0017 0024 0028 0028  38 48 48 58 08 08 18 28 28 hour 0308 0318 0328
West Didsbury, Central Road 0016 0024 0031 0033 0036  43 53 56 03 13 16 23 33 36 until 0316 0323 0333
    
For additional journeys between Manchester Piccadilly Gardens, Rusholme and West Didsbury please see buses 41, 41X, 43 and X41    
a – Run by Finglands. All other journeys are run by Magic Bus (Stagecoach Manchester)    
u – University term times only     
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Sundays and public holidays    
    

Piccadilly Gardens  1108 and at   1958
University of Mcr, Phoenix 1118 frequent 2008
Rusholme, Platt Lane  1127 intervals not 2017
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 1132 more than 10 2022
West Didsbury, Central Road 1139 minutes until 2029
    
For details of buses during Christmas and New Year please phone 0871 200 22 33    
For additional journeys between Manchester Piccadilly Gardens, Rusholme and West Didsbury please see buses 41, 41X, 43 and X41    
The journeys above are run by Magic Bus (Stagecoach Manchester)    
    


